
3
 

3
 

3
 

3
 

3
 
 

ACC 111: Principles of Accounting  
 
BMG 140: Introduction to Business 
 
BMG 207: Business Communications
 
BMG 230: Principles of Management 
 
 

BUSINESS BASICS SUMMER JUMP START PROGRAM

Course 
Credit 
Hours

Start 
Date

End
Date

May 4, 2020 May 24, 2020

May 25, 2020 June 14, 2020

June 15, 2020 July 5, 2020

July 6, 2020 July 26, 2020

July 27, 2020BMG 250: Principles of Marketing August 16, 2020

Jump Start Your Career Today
To find out more about this exciting program, please contact Sandro Tuccinardi at 734-973-3398 or

stuccinardi@wccnet.edu.

Smart Business Starts Here
Kick Start your career today with the Business Basics Summer Jump Start Program.

In one semester, you can earn the Business Enterprise Basics Certificate and be on

your way to a career of your dreams! Each class is three weeks long and entirely

online to allow for maximum flexibility. Register today!

CRN

54097
 

54098
 

54099
 

54100
 

54101

Washtenaw Community College does not discriminate on the basis of religion, race, color, national origin, age, sex, height, weight, marital status, disability,
veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, gender expression, or and other protected status in its programs and activities. The following

       office has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-discrimination policies: Executive Vice President of Student & Academic Services, SC 247,
734-973-3536.. © 2020 Washtenaw Community College


