





BUSINESS BASICS SUMMER JUMP START PROGRAM

Smart Business Starts Here

Kick Start your career today with the Business Basics Summer Jump Start Program. In one semester, you can earn the Business Enterprise Basics Certificate and be on your way to a career of your dreams! Each class is three weeks long and entirely online to allow for maximum flexibility. Register today!

CRN	COURSE	CREDIT HOURS	START DATE	END DATE
54097	ACC 111: Principles of Accounting	3	May 4, 2020	May 24, 2020
54098	BMG 140: Introduction to Business	3	May 25, 2020	June 14, 2020
54099	BMG 207: Business Communications	3	June 15, 2020	July 5, 2020
54100	BMG 230: Principles of Management	3	July 6, 2020	July 26, 2020
54101	BMG 250: Principles of Marketing	3	July 27, 2020	August 16, 2020

JUMP START YOUR CAREER TODAY

To find out more about this exciting program, please contact Sandro Tuccinardi at 734-973-3398 or stuccinardi@wccnet.edu.